Serie

Altersklasse Il

1

2

3
Auflage

1

2

3

4
Auflage Schiler

1

2

3
Damen

1

2
Jugend

1
Junioren A

1
Schiiler

1

2
Schiitzenklasse

1

Punkt

Alois Riesch (Moar)
Martin Fischer

Sepp Bosch

Hias Schwarz

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Felicitas Leutenstorfer

Barbara Bosch
Singer Korbinian
Jakob SuRRbauer

Jakob Rauchenberger

Sabine Rauchenberger

Julia Kinshofer

Lisa Rauchenberger

Hannah Baumgartner

Simon Mayer

Tobi StiBbauer

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Hannah Baumgartner

Julia Kinshofer

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Sabine Rauchenberger
Hias Schwarz

Lisa Rauchenberger
Simon Mayer

Barbara Bosch

Jakob Rauchenberger

8,9
13,0
16,4
28,3
28,6
32,9
49,3
82,6
83,6
95,8

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

331,0
325,0
318,0

308,4
308,0
293,5
281,0
156,0
147,0

111,0

367,0
357,0

262,0

377,0

109,0
101,0

373,0

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
Ringe

Ringe



11  Felicitas Leutenstorfer

12  Alois Riesch (Moar)

13 Martin Fischer

14  Singer Korbinian

15  Jakob SiiBbauer

16  Sepp Bosch

17  Tobi SulRbauer
Ehren

1 Sabine Rauchenberger

2 Xaver Heimgreiter jun.

3 Lisa Rauchenberger

4 Singer Korbinian

5 Felicitas Leutenstorfer

6 Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

7 Julia Kinshofer

8 Hannah Baumgartner

9 Alois Riesch (Moar)

10 Barbara Bosch

11  Hias Schwarz

12 Martin Fischer

13 Josefa Holzl

14  Sepp Bosch

15  Jakob SiiBbauer

16  Magdalena Rauchenberger

17  Simon Mayer

18  Tobi SulRbauer

19  Jakob Rauchenberger

Haupt

1

N

W

Hannah Baumgartner

Lisa Rauchenberger

Xaver Heimgreiter sen.

Sabine Rauchenberger
Xaver Heimgreiter jun.
Martin Fischer

Felicitas Leutenstorfer

96,3
115,6
122,0
134,2
150,5
154,0
331,3

171,8
173,2
196,7
203,6
222,4
236,1
237,9
238,9
285,7
334,0
334,8
387,4
405,4
417,1
468,1

1.083,3

1.161,0

1.363,6

2.083,5

63,5

70,7

142,5
146,2
181,0
182,2
212,3

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



8 Hias Schwarz 260,9 Teiler

9 Sepp Bosch 278,0 Teiler
10 Josefa Holzl 300,7 Teiler
11  Tobi StRbauer 315,6 Teiler
12 Jakob SiiBbauer 357,7 Teiler
13 Simon Mayer 363,6 Teiler
14  Julia Kinshofer 378,6 Teiler
15  Singer Korbinian 487,4 Teiler
16  Barbara Bosch 505,4 Teiler
17  Magdalena Rauchenberger 558,6 Teiler
18 Jakob Rauchenberger 645,2 Teiler
19  Alois Riesch (Moar) 862,2 Teiler

Glick

1 Xaver Heimgreiter jun. 67,7 Teiler
2 Lisa Rauchenberger 73,7 Teiler
3 Xaver Heimgreiter sen. 82,5 Teiler
4 Singer Korbinian 96,0 Teiler
5 Hannah Baumgartner 103,0 Teiler
6 Alois Riesch (Moar) 127,4 Teiler
7 Sabine Rauchenberger 137,0 Teiler
8 Magdalena Rauchenberger 138,2 Teiler
9 Felicitas Leutenstorfer 147,0 Teiler
10  Sepp Bosch 150,4 Teiler
11  Julia Kinshofer 158,9 Teiler
12 Josefa Holzl 164,2 Teiler
13  Hias Schwarz 173,4 Teiler
14  Jakob SuRbauer 179,8 Teiler
15  Martin Fischer 310,3 Teiler
16  Barbara Bosch 353,2 Teiler
17  Simon Mayer 353,4 Teiler
18 Tobi StiBbauer 358,6 Teiler

19 Jakob Rauchenberger 475,6 Teiler



